For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
BT series IP66 floodlight
Features Benefits
Application Certificate
Specifications
Item
Number
Power
(W)
Power
Factor
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Current
CRI Color
Temperature
Life Time
(hrs)
LPFL-20BT01 20W ＞0.5 2000-2080 100±10 160mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-30BT01 30W ＞0.5 3000-3080 100±10 240mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-50BT01 50W ＞0.5 5000-5080 100±10 400mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-100BT01 100W ＞0.5 10000-10500 100±10 800mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-200BT01 200W ＞0.5 20000-20500 100±10 1600mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-300BT01 300W ＞0.5 30000-30500 100±10 1800mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
 IP66
 IK10
 CRI>83
 >100lm/W

Packing data
Dimensional Drawing
Planar Intensity Distribution Curve Average Illumination
Item No PCS/CTN
Gross Weight
KG
Net Weight
KG
Length
CM
Width
CM
Height
CM
LPFL-20BT01-SS 50 9.3 8.3 57.5 19 25.5
LPFL-30BT01-SS 30 8.1 6.9 38 18.5 33.5
LPFL-50BT01-SS 30 11.9 10.2 48 18.5 41.5
LPFL-100BT01-SS 10 7.5 6.4 42.5 20 29.5
LPFL-200BT01-SS 6 10.4 9.2 29 28.5 36
LPFL-300BT01-SS 6 11.3 10 32 26 40
Item No Power
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
LPFL-20BT01-SS 20W 114 90 29
LPFL-30BT01-SS 30W 136 118 29
LPFL-50BT01-SS 50W 175 152 29
LPFL-100BT01-SS 100W 236 202 32
LPFL-200BT01-SS 200W 301 251 35
LPFL-300BT01-SS 300W 330 302 35